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Pacific Blue Ultra™ Paper Towels

Description:

Pacific Blue Ultra™ towels deliver 1150 feet per roll and the flexibility to fit
both automated and mechanical Pacific Blue Ultra™ towel dispensers. Our
towels are designed for lower maintenance, higher efficiency and improved
customer satisfaction.
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Features & Benefits:

» |nventory Efficiency: Roll towels fit both automated and mechanical
dispensers, and are available in 3-roll packs (for those with limited storage)
and 6-roll packs.

» Easy to Maintain: High-capacity 1150-ft towel rolls last longer, requiring
less maintenance and minimizing refill frequency.

» Affordable Quality: One-at-a-time dispensing helps prevent waste.
» EcoSmart™: Towels are EPA compliant for recycledfFiber.

» Works with Pacific Blue Ultra™ Automated Dispensers 59590 and
Mechanical Dispensers 59589. Also available in natural.
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Product Details

Brand Owner
Brand

MFG Part#

Color

UP - UPC

Each Per Ship Unit
Iltems Per Each
Case Total

Towel (WxL)
UNSPSC

EPA CPG
Compliant

Min. PCW %
Min. Recycled %
LEED O&M

Buy Multiple

GP
Pacific Blue Ultra™
26490
White
073310264905
6 Rolls
1,150 Linear Feet

6,900 Linear Feet per
Case

7.87" x 1,150
14111703
YES

40%
40%
MR, IEQ
55 CS

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN
Case Gross Wgt
Case Net Wgt

Case Dimensions
(LxWxH)

Case Volume

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer
HI-Layers/Unit
Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions
(LXWxH)

73310

10073310264902
25.200 LBS
23.800 LBS

23.875 x 16.125 x
8.500

1.894 CFT

5
11
55

48.375 x 40.000 x
93.500

26490‘5



